
MARSDEN

* Accessories not included 
* Matching Scatters available at additional cost

FRAME                            

SOFA BED

SEAT FOAM Enduro Foam - Green (Soft)

Leggett & Platt Mechanism and Mattress

BACK CUSHION

LEGS        

SEWING

Kiln dried plantation timber

Default Piping 

Polyester and Cotton mixed

Pinewood (Refer to MUL Stainboard)

10 years

2 years

10 years

12 months

3 years

N/A 

FEATURES
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4" Innerspring Mattress
Compact, traditional spring mattress 
offering fundamental support and 
durability for residential use.

6" Latex Memory Foam Mattress
Six-inch, contouring latex and 
memory foam blend for enhanced 
sleep comfort.

6" Coolmax Gel Mattress
Advanced, three-layer gel 
mattress providing cool, reliable 
comfort for undisturbed sleep.

MATTRESS OPTIONS



SIZE

WITH 4 INCH MECHANISM WITH 6 INCH MECHANISM

SPECS 

SEAT HEIGHT (INCL LEGS)

BACK FRAME (INCL LEGS)

ARM HEIGHT (INCL LEGS)

KICKBOARD

LEG

SEAT DEPTH

43 cm

71 cm

71 cm

60 cm

24 cm

4 cm

SPECS 

SEAT HEIGHT (INCL LEGS)

BACK FRAME (INCL LEGS)

ARM HEIGHT (INCL LEG)

KICKBOARD

LEG

SEAT DEPTH

49 cm

77 cm

66 cm

65 cm

24 cm

10 cm

2 / 184 Milperra Road, Revesby, NSW 2212

sofa@mulberrylounges.com.au
www.mulberryco.com.au

02-9773 8820

SOFA | MOTION | BEDDING | COMMERCIAL

Disclaimer 
* all specs are raw size only, 
* allow 1 - 2cm  for foam & padding.

QUEEN
Sofa 
Mattress 

DOUBLE
Sofa 
Mattress 

KING SINGLE
- Only available in 4 inch I/S or 6 inch Latex

Sofa 
Mattress 

SINGLE
- Only available in 4 inch I/S

Sofa 
Mattress 

W 206    D 90     H 90
W 152     D 182

W 186    D 90     H 90
W 132    D 182

W 146    D 90     H 90
W 88     D 182

W 106    D 90     H 90
W 64     D 177

     

MARSDEN

225


